YORKVILLE
MUSIC

Oswego High School Panther Marching Band Review

Schedule

3:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:45 pm
5:05 pm
5:15 pm
6:00 pm
6:13 pm

8:00 pm
8:15 pm
8:30 pm

Tuesday, September 23
4250 IL-71, Oswego, IL 60543

We do not wear our uniforms for the Oswego Panther Marching Band Review.
Please dress in shorts or jeans and your Marching T-shirt.

2025 PMBR Spectator Info

Rehearsal at YHS practice field

Load equipment & buses

Depart for Oswego HS

Arrive at Oswego HS & unload

Brief warm-up in Warm-Up Area B

Performance

Front ensemble, drumline, & sousaphones load equipment on trailers
Eat dinner & watch bands (meal ticket provided by YHS)
Load buses

Depart Oswego HS

Return to YHS



Panther Marching Band Review - Performance Order

6:00 Yorkville

6:13 Oswego East

6:26 Bolingbrook

6:39 Larkin

6:52 Naperville North
7:05 Fremd

7:18 Crystal Lake Central
7:31 Oswego HS
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